Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Pasteur discovered the microbesthat caused diseases.

Lister and Pasteur revolutionized the theory and practice of medicine.

Provoke means

Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6

The disease was in fact a fight between leucocytes and germs.

It was a

named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem

He want to Kilmarnock

The problem was still unsolved in............c........... when Alexander Fleming passed his
medical examination.

Lardar means

Experiments were made with different then gave way to the next

The next step was to produce the anti-bacterial the mould

"The Middle Ages" means:

He quickly abandoned injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid
wasabandoned.

Wonderful, but could never have been discovered in a lab like this

Their culture plates (plates with cells of plants) were never contaminated.

Answers Choice

oowm» Dom»

DOWF DOWmP DOmP UOWF UOWHE U0UP DOmB U0mE

oowm» oW

COWP» DOW P DOW>

Insects

Plants
Micro-organisms
Files

Changed somewhat
Improved
Modeernized
Completely changed.

. rouse to activity

poke
prick
pluck

1681
1781
1881
1981

. Blood drops

. White blood cells
. Helpful body parts
. Vitamins

. Biologist

Bacteriologist
Zoologist
Urologist

Academy
School
College
University

1606
1706
1906
1806

loving
large

store room
laddar

men
animals
substances
chemicals

existence
substance
evidence
relevance

The years between 1900-2000
100-1000

500-1500

1000-1400

. Gave up or stopped

Suspended
Checked
Restricted

Neomycin

Streptomycin
penicillin
terramycin

Corrupted
Made impure
Diseased
Poisoned



16

17

18

19

20

Fleming protested that such gratitude was not due to him.

For years Fleming sought to find a

His share was enough for him to train for a career with better

his faith in Penicillin.

Fleming continued to

We have in this war gone back to all the septic infections of the

to fight against bacteria.

ages

ow>

oom» CDOowy

Dow» DOW

Insult
Respect
Greatness

Formula

Resource
Hint

. Result
. Priofit

Gains

. Describe

Explain
Show

Modern

Early

. Ancient



