

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 13 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pasteur discovered the microbesthat caused diseases.	A. Insects B. Plants C. Micro-organisms D. Files
2	Lister and Pasteur <u>revolutionized</u> the theory and practice of medicine.	A. Changed somewhat B. Improved C. Modeernized D. Completely changed.
3	Provoke means	A. rouse to activity B. poke C. prick D. pluck
4	Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6	A. 1681 B. 1781 C. 1881 D. 1981
5	The disease was in fact a fight between <u>leucocytes</u> and germs.	A. Blood drops B. White blood cells C. Helpful body parts D. Vitamins
6	It was a named Metchnikoff who revealed the true nature of the problem	A. Biologist B. Bacteriologist C. Zoologist D. Urologist
7	He want to Kilmarnock	A. Academy B. School C. College D. University
8	The problem was still unsolved in when Alexander Fleming passed his medical examination.	A. 1606 B. 1706 C. 1906 D. 1806
9	Lardar means	A. loving B. large C. store room D. laddar
10	Experiments were made with different then gave way to the next	A. men B. animals C. substances D. chemicals
11	The next step was to produce the anti-bacterial the mould	A. existence B. substance C. evidence D. relevance
12	"The Middle Ages" means:	A. The years between 1900-2000 B. 100-1000 C. 500-1500 D. 1000-1400
13	He quickly <u>abandoned</u> injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid was <u>abandoned.</u>	A. Gave up or stopped B. Suspended C. Checked D. Restricted
14	Wonderful, but could never have been discovered in a lab like this	A. Neomycin B. Streptomycin C. penicillin D. terramycin
15	Their culture plates (plates with cells of plants) were never contaminated.	A. Corrupted B. Made impure C. Diseased D. Poisoned

16	Fleming protested that such gratitude was not due to him.	A. Insult B. Respect C. Greatness D. Thanks
17	For years Fleming sought to find a to fight against bacteria.	A. Formula B. Means C. Resource D. Hint
18	His share was enough for him to train for a career with better	A. Result B. Prfofit C. Prospects D. Gains
19	Fleming continued to his faith in Penicillin.	A. proclaim B. Describe C. Explain D. Show
20	We have in this war gone back to all the septic infections of the ages	A. Modern B. Middle C. Early D. Ancient